ATTACHMENT H

APPROVAL OF HOLIDAYS AND SCHEDULED CLOSINGS

The Beard approved the holidays and scheduled closings at the January meeting. According to policy,
when a holiday falls on a Sunday, we close the Monday immediately following too. We neglected to
include those days in the previous schedule. The new schedule includes the Monday after Christmas
and the Monday after New Year’s Day.




ATTACHMENT H

Library Holidays and Scheduled Closings

The following is a list of the days the Library will be closed.

« Easter (Sunday, March 27, 2016)

« Memorial Day (Monday, May 30, 2016)

« Independence Day (Monday, July 04, 2016)
« Staff Institute Day (Friday, August 19, 2016)
« Labor Day (Monday, September 05, 2016)

« Thanksgiving (Thursday, November 24, 2016}

« Christmas (Saturday, December 24, 2016, Sunday, December 25, 2016,
Monday, December 26, 2016)

« New Year's (Sunday, January 01, 2017, Monday, January 02, 2017)




